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	TO:
	PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS INC.
2600 – 18 York Street
Toronto, ON  M5J 0B2
Michael McTaggart 
Tel :	(416) 687-8924
Email:	michael.mctaggart@ca.pwc.com

Tracey Weaver
Tel :	(416) 814-5735
Email:	tracey.weaver@ca.pwc.com

Mark Thomson
Tel :	(416) 814-5859
Email:	mark.n.thomson@ca.pwc.com

Licensed Insolvency Trustee of Gemma GP Corp., Gemma Communications LP and Akron Insurance Limited


	AND TO:
	AIRD & BERLIS LLP
Brookfield Place
181 Bay Street, Suite 1800
Toronto, ON  M5J 2T9

Ian Aversa 
Tel: 	(416) 865-3082
Fax: 	(416) 863-1515
Email:	iaversa@airdberlis.com 

Jeremy Nemers 
Tel: 	(416) 865-7724
Fax: 	(416) 863-1515
Email:	jnemers@airdberlis.com 

Lawyers for PricewaterhouseCoopers Inc.


	AND TO:
	GARDINER ROBERTS LLP
22 Adelaide St. W., Suite 3600
Toronto, ON  M5H 4E3 

Christopher Besant
Tel:	(416) 865-4022
Fax:	(416) 865-6636
Email:	cbesant@grllp.com 

Lawyers for Gemma GP Corp., Gemma Communications LP and Akron Insurance Limited


	AND TO:
	TORYS LLP
79 Wellington St. W., 30th Floor
Box 270, TD South Tower
Toronto  Ontario  M5K 1N2

David Bish
Tel:	(416) 865-7353
Fax:	(416) 865-7380
Email:	dbish@torys.com

Lawyers for Wal-Mart


	AND TO:
	OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT OF BANKRUPTCY
151 Yonge Street, 4th Floor
Toronto, ON  M5C 2W7

Tel:	1-877-376-9902
Fax:	(416) 973-7440
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